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Statistics in relation to the Temporary Activity visa (subclass 408) -Australian Government endorsed events 

(COVID-19 Pandemic event). 

• Breakdown per week (or failing that per month) of the number of people granted a visa under this subclass

since it became available.

• Breakdown per week (or failing that per month) of the number of applicants for this visa subclass since it

became available

• Average wait time to obtain this visa subclass.

Data source - BR0323 as at 29 July 2020 

Lodgements (from 6 April to 29 July 2020) 

Months Total 
Apr 

May 

Jun 

Jul 

Total 

Grants (from 6 May to 29 July 2020) 

Latest 
Milestone: 
Granted 

Total 

Months 

Ma 

Jun 

Jul 

Processing times - 75th percentile

2,722 

4,084 

3,025 

2,405 

12,236 

Month Davs (calendar) 
Mav 27 

June 44 

Total 

728 

1,509 

1,475 

3,712 
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