Freedom of Information Request FA 20/07/01131

Statistics in relation to the Temporary Activity visa (subclass 408) - Australian Government endorsed events (COVID-19 Pandemic event).

- Breakdown per week (or failing that per month) of the number of people granted a visa under this subclass since it became available.
- Breakdown per week (or failing that per month) of the number of applicants for this visa subclass since it became available
- Average wait time to obtain this visa subclass.

Data source - BR0323 as at 29 July 2020

Lodgements (from 6 April to 29 July 2020)

Months	Total
Apr	2,722
May	4,084
Jun	3,025
Jul	2,405
Total	12,236

Grants (from 6 May to 29 July 2020)

Latest Milestone: Granted	Months	Total
	May	728
	Jun	1,509
	Jul	1,475
Total		3,712

Processing times - 75th percentile

Month	Days (calendar)
May	27
June	44